FACULTY PROFILE



NAME: CHIRANJEEV PANDEY

DESIGNATION: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

DEPARTMENT: ZOOLOGY

Institution: GOVT. DIGVIJAY AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE

RAJNANDGAON C.G.

e-mail address:chiranjeev717@gmail.com

CONTACT NO.:8770834824

OVERVIEW:

	Subject/Title for PhD	Year	From (University)
Graduation	BIOLOGY	2011	Pt.R.S.U. RAIPUR C.G.
Post- Graduation	ZOOLOGY	2013	Pt.R.S.U. RAIPUR C.G.
MPhil	-		-
PhD	Appearing	Reg. 2019	Hemchand Yadav University Durg (C.G.)
Others	1	6-18	

AWARDS: NILL

COURSES TAUGHT:

- 1. B.SC.I- Non Chordate, Vermicomposting, Chordates, Comparative anatomy of vertebrates.
- 2. B.Sc. IFF I Ichthyology
- 3. B.Sc. IFF II- Aquaculture
- 4. B.Sc. IFF III- Aquarium Management
- 5. M.SC. Zoology- Taxonomy, Limnology, Ichthyology, Capture Fisheries

ADDITIONAL RESPONSIBILITIES: IQAC Member, NIRF Member

PUBLISHED PAPERS: NILL

BOOKS & BOOK CHAPTERS: NILL

PROJECTS (COMPLETED AND ONGOING): NILL

PHD ONGOING UNDER GUIDANCE:

Name of Guide - Dr. Alka Mishra Govt. VYT PG Science College Durg. (C.G.)

Registerd Since Nov. 2019

Name of University: Hemchand Yadav University Durg, C.G.

INSTITUTIONS WORKED IN: GOVT. DIGVIJAY AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON C.G.

OTHER APPOINTMENTS/ACHIEVEMENTS:

- 1. IQAC Cell Member 2022
- 2. Media Cell Member 2022
- 3. Appointed As a Judge in Govt. Shivnath Science College Rajnadgaon(C.G.) for "Best From Waste Exhibition" 19/11/2022

LINK OF YOUTUBE CHANNEL: https://www.youtube.com/@chiranjeevpandey5654

PERSONAL WEBPAGE IF ANY: NILL

SEMINAR CONFERENCES CHAIRED: NILL

RESOURCE PERSON IN SEMINAR/WORKSHOP/CONFERENCE: NILL

Paper Presented in Seminar/conferences (no.): 03(International)

National : NILL

International: NILL

FDP/INDUCTION/RFRESHER COURSE ATTENDED: YES

E-RESOURCES/MOOCS COURSES DEVELOPED: NO

S.N	Date/Year	Activity	Title	Organized by
0.				

1	06 to 07	International	ICSSA-2023	Kalinga University
	April, 2023	Conference		Raipur C.G.
2	06 to 08	International	ICRASSI-2023	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
	feb,2023	Conference		AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
				RAJNANDGAON C.G
3	02 & 03	International	EIASD-2023	GOVT. V.YT
	Feb, 2023	Conference		.AUTO.P.G.
4	OF 44 0000	N	5 . 7 . 1 :	COLLEGE, DURG C.G.
4	05-11-2022 to 06-11-	National Conference	Recent Trends in Material Science	Kirodimal Govt. Arts.
	2022		material Science	& Science College RAigarh (C.G.)
5	10/12/22 to	7 Days Faculty	Documentation	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
)	17/12/22	Development	using	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
	1//12/22	Program	Mobile, Laptop &	RAJNANDGAON
		Workshop(FDP)	Desktop Interface	C.G.
	1	TV OT NOTICE (TOT)	South of Elifor (acc	
6	12/11/22 to	National Research	Muktibodh ka	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
	13/11/22	Conference	Sahity: Yougbodh	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
	f		aur Pravittiya	RAJNANDGAON
		- Aller	1000	C.G.
		007.000	(1 '0' 1)	
7	20/10/22	1 Day Workshop	Research Paper	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
- 7			Writing and	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
			Publication	RAJNANDGAON
		0 10	~ 1	C.G.
8	09/07/2022	01 Day State Level	Curriculum	Autonomous Exam. &
	13-5	Workshop	Framework of	IQAC Cell GOVT.
- 1	1000		CBCS/LOCF Under	DIGVIJAY
	1000		NEO2020	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE RAJNANDGAON
9	26/05/2022	01 Day State Level	Newly Appointed	GOVT. Shivnath
,	20/03/2022	Workshop	Asst. Prof.	Science College
		(Orientation	Orientation	Rajnadgaon(C.G.)
	100	Program)	Workshop	rajnaagaon(o.o.)
		. rog. a.i.i,	TO THOMP	1
10	30/01/2019 to	National Seminar	Wild Life: Its	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
	31/01/2019		Nature, Decline	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
			and Conservation	RAJNANDGAON
			in India.	C.G.
11	03/01/2017 to	Orientation Program	Teaching Learning	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
	09/01/2017		and Evaluation	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
				RAJNANDGAON C.G
12	15/12/2016 to	2 Day Workshop	Maintenance	Dept. of Physics,
	16/12/2022		,Repair and Use of	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
			Laboratory	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
			Instrument	RAJNANDGAON C.G
4.5			Training	
13	29/01/2016	National Workshop	Importance of	Govt.L.C.S. College

			Mathematics	Ambagarh
				Chawki(C.G.)
14	12/01/2015 to	Workshop (FDP)	Computer Training	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
	24/12/2015		Program	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
				RAJNANDGAON C.G
15	03/06/22 to	2 Days National	Conservation of	Dept of Zoology,
	05/06/2022	Seminar	National Resources	GOVT. DIGVIJAY
			and Sustainable	AUTO.P.G. COLLEGE
			Development	RAJNANDGAON C.G

